
GEX

GEX GEX

131.5

131.5

132.5

132.0
131.0

131.0

131.0

13
1.

0

13
1.

0

131.0

131.0

130.5

130.5

13
0.

5

13
0.

5

130.5

130.5

130.0

130.0

13
0.

0

13
0.

0

130.0

130.0

129.5

129.5

129.5

12
9.

5

12
9.

5

129.5

129.5

128.5

128.5

12
8.

5

12
8.

5

128.5

128.5

129.0

129.0

129.0

12
9.

0

12
9.

0

129.0

129.0

128.0

128.0

12
8.

0

12
8.

0

128.0

128.0

127.5

127.5

12
7.

5

12
7.

5

127.5

127.5

127.5

133.5

135.0

13
5.

0

13
5.

0

135.0

134.5

13
4.

5

13
4.

5

134.5

137.0

137.5

131.5

13
1.

5

13
1.

5

131.5

131.5

132.5

13
2.

5

13
2.

5

132.5

132.0

13
2.

0

13
2.

0

132.0

132.0

133.0

13
3.

0

13
3.

0

133.0

134.0

13
4.

0

13
4.

0

133.5

13
3.

5

13
3.

5

133.5

136.0
135.5

13
5.

5

13
5.

5

135.5

136.5

13
6.

5
13

6.
5

136.0

13
6.

0

13
6.

0

135.5

135.0
134.0

133.0

127.0

127.0

12
7.

0

12
7.

0

127.0

127.0

126.5

126.5

12
6.

5

12
6.

5

126.5

126.5

12
6.

0

126.0

12
6.

0

12
6.

0

126.0

126.0

126.0

125.5

125.5

12
5.

5

12
5.

5

125.5

125.5

125.0

125.0

12
5.

0

12
5.

0

125.0

125.0

124.5

124.5

12
4.

5

12
4.

5

124.5

12
4.

5

124.5

124.0

124.0

124.0
124.0

124.0

12
4.

0

124.0 124.0

12
4.

0

123.5

123.5

12
3.

5

12
3.

5

123.5

12
3.

5

123.5

123.5

123.0

123.0

12
3.

0

12
3.

0

123.0

12
3.

0

123.0
122.5

122.5

122.5

122.5

12
2.

5

12
2.

5

122.5

12
2.

5

122.0122.0122.0

12
2.

0

122.0

122.0

122.0

122.0

122.0

121.5121.5121.5

12
1.

5

121.5

121.5

121.5

121.5

121.5

121.0121.0

12
1.0

12
1.

0

121.0

121.0

121.0

120.5120.5

12
0.5

12
0.

5

120.5

120.5

120.5

120.5

135.5

133.5 134.0

136.0

120.0

120.0

12
0.

0

12
0.

0

120.0

120.0

120.0

11
9.5

119.5

11
9.

5

11
9.

5

119.5

119.5

119.5

119.5

119.0

119.0

11
9.

0

11
9.

0

119.0

119.0

119.0

119.0

118.5

118.5

11
8.

5

11
8.

5

118.5

118.5

118.5

136.0

136.5 136.5

13
3.

5

121.0

121.0

120.5

120.5

120.0 119.5

119.5

119.0

11
9.

0

137.0

125.0

125.0

125.5

125.5

126.0

126.5

126.5

127.0

127.0

127.5

128.0

128.0
128.5

11
8.

0

118.0

11
8.

0

11
8.

0

118.0

118.0

118.0

11
8.

0

117.5

117.5

117.5

11
7.

5

117.5

117.5

117.0

117.0

117.0

11
7.

0

117.0

117.0

116.5

116.5
116.5

11
6.

5

116.5

116.5

116.0

116.0
11

6.
0

11
6.

0

116.0

116.0

117.511
7.

0

11
5.

5

11
5.5

115.5

115.5

115.5

115.5

11
5.

0

11
5.0

115.0

115.0

115.0
115.0

11
4.

5

114.5

114.5

114.5

114.5
11

4.
5

11
4.

0

114.0

114.0

114.0

114.0

11
4.

0

11
3.

5

113.5

113.5

113.5

113.5

11
3.

5

11
3.

0

113.0

113.0

113.0

113.0

OPERATIONAL AREA

LCP1A

NOTES

Phase 5 & 6 Leachate Monitoring
Point Construction Details

A1LAs Shown
SCALE

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING NUMBERSHEET REVISION

JOB TITLE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

M.C
APPROVEDDRAWN DATE

A.K27/01/2020
DATE

WR7600/11/08 0

COLSTERWORTH LANDFILL SITE
ENVIRONMENTAL PERMIT VARIATION

APPLICAITON

THIS  INFORMATION  IS  CONFIDENTIAL  AND  THE  PROPERTY
OF SIRIUS. IT IS RELEASED ON CONDITION THAT NONE OF THE
INFORMATION  SHALL BE DISCLOSED TO ANY THIRD PARTY OR
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT THE PRIOR
CONSENT IN WRITING OF SIRIUS.

CLIENT

4245 Park Approach, Thorpe Park, Leeds. LS15 8GB. 0113 264 9960

Environment
FCC Environment (UK) Limited

Ground Floor West, 900 Pavilion Drive, Northampton Business Park, Northampton, NN4 7RG

1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES AND ALL LEVELS
IN METRES ABOVE ORDNANCE DATUM.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

3. ANY ANOMALIES IDENTIFIED WITH THE DETAILS
SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE TO BE BROUGHT TO
THE ATTENTION OF SIRIUS ENVIRONMENTAL PRIOR
TO CONSTRUCTION WORKS COMMENCING.

LEGEND

SITE SURVEY

EXTENT OF LEACHATE DRAINAGE LAYER

PROPOSED LEACHATE COLLECTION 
POINT

PROPOSED TARGET PAD

PERFORATED HDPE LEACHATE 
COLLECTION DRAIN

INDICATIVE INTERCELL BUNDS

27/01/2020

AutoCAD SHX Text
TARGET PAD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL SCALE: 1:25

AutoCAD SHX Text
PREPARED BASE OF CELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
COLOURED PROTECTOR GEOTEXTILE PLACED IN CENTRE OF DRAINAGE AGGREGATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
600mm THICK LEACHATE DRAINAGE AGGREGATE ENCASED WITHIN COLOURED GEOTEXTILE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN OF LEACHATE COLLECTION POINT AND LEACHATE MONITORING POINT CONSTRUCTION DETAIL 1:25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
500mm ID HDPE PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
160mm INT DIA PERFORATED HDPE OR POLYPROPYLENE TWINWALL LEACHATE COLLECTION PIPE WITH 360mm COVER OF LEACHATE DRAINAGE LAYER MATERIAL (CHAMBER CUT LOCALLY TO FACILITATE PIPE RUNS TO CENTRE OF CHAMBER) OMITTED FROM LMP CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
600mm ID PERFORATED HDPE PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEACHATE COLLECTION PIPE SCALE 1:25

AutoCAD SHX Text
160mm INT. dia PERFORATED HDPE LEACHATE COLLECTION PIPE ON 100mm PIPE BEDDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
PREPARED BASE OF CELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
FILTER GEOTEXTILE TO ENCASE LEACHATE DRAINAGE AGGREGATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
20/40 DRAINAGE AGGREGATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OVERLAPPED TEXTILE TO BE HEAT BONDED TOGETHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
STEEL TRANSIT PINS 4 OFF (TO  BE REMOVED ONCE INSTALLED)

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIFTING HOLES 2 OFF @ 32 DIA

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRAVEL EXCLUSION RING

AutoCAD SHX Text
STANDARD PERFORATIONS  12 DIA X 50 PITCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRAVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEAR PINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEAR PINS 

AutoCAD SHX Text
STEEL LOCATION PINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
TELESCOPIC LEACHATE COLLECTION POINT AND LEACHATE MONITORING POINT CONSTRUCTION DETAIL SCALE 1:20

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGINEERED BUND

AutoCAD SHX Text
QBF WASTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLAY CAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPICAL SIDEWALL PRESSURE RELIEF DRAIN SCALE 1:50

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
LCP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
LCP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
LCP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
LCP

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
LCP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAYOUT SHOWING PROPOSED QBF CELLS SCALE 1:1000


	Sheets and Views
	Phase 5 & 6 Leachate Monitoring Point Construction Details - A1L


